FenixBet EMV Crosskartide rallisprindis

2025 2. etapp

Tulemused

Crosskart Noored 400cc

1 #7104 wmGenor Raag ;
> #7727 =m Sebastian Rebane 5
Ralf Lippus .
3 #55 WA
SSV
1 #305 == Toomas Veske 1
2 #3085 =m Lauri Soots 5
3 #304 A Tarmo Riuhka 3
A #307 == Mario Karuse 5
Indrek Naar i
5 #3066 "R
NA #7727 = Raul Kirt 6

Noored

17:14.490

19:15.260

22:04.740

15:15.250

15:21.020

15:24.620

15:53.410

15:57.220

9:33.500



1 #205

2  #204
3 #208
4 #2022
5 #2017
6 #2710
7 #209
8 #207

gm Henry Heinam
gm Toivo Uusna

am Markus Kasepold
mm Sander Moik

am Grete Mia Koha
gm Uku Mart Aabna
gm Mattias Korge

am Jete Kruping

31.5.2025, 19:13:23

17:33.090

17:38.550

17:44.600

18:07.810

18:22.750

18:24.370

18:25.740

20:37.760


Gabriela Muursepp


